
OF 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY 
UNIVERSI 

A50 (DST-FIST Sponsored Department) 
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

(Established as University of Travancore by the Travancore University act in 1937 and reconstituted as 
University of Kerala by the Kerala University act of 1957 end presenty govemed by the 

Kerala University act of 1974 passed by the Kerala state Legislative Assembly) 

TT 

(Re accredited by NAAC with 'A* Grade) 
KARIAVATTOM 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695581 
PHONE: 0471 2308078 

Email: biochemistry@keralauniversity.ac.in 

20-09-2022 

QUOTATION NOTICE 
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY, UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

(BCH/NP/QN-02/2022-23/DPT FUND) 
Competitive quotations are invited for the purchase of the following Chemicals, Biochemicals 
and Consumables with make and specifications defailed below. Sealed quotations addressed 
to Professor and Head, Department of Biochemistry, University of Kerala, Kariavattom campus, 
Thiruvananthapuram-695581 should reach on or before 01.10.2022 at 4 P.M. 

Sl. Product Code Name & Description of Item 
No Make Quantity Unit 

CHEMICALS & BIOCHEMICALS 

1239-45-8 
Spectrochem 19 ETHIDIUM BROMIDE 

2 110-18-9 Folin&Ciocalteu's Phenol Reagent 
Spectrochem 100ml 

553-24-2 Neutral Red (Toluylene Red) 
3 

Spectrochem 25g 
329-98-6 Phenyl Methyl Sulphonyl Fluoride 

Spectrochem 5g 
110-18-9 Temed 

Spectrochem 100ml 
504-17-6 2-THIOBARBITURIC ACID 99% Spectrochem 25g 

7 11458 Bromophenol Blue Extrapure SRL 59 
00-4976-
93 LPS (500OX) SRL 100 ul 

KERALA 



9 TC349-100ml DMSO Cell culture Grade Himedia 00ml 

10 51604 QIAamp fast DNA stool mini kit Qiagen 

11 C0318 Cholestrol TCI 500g 

12 AM1350 INVITROGEN Poly (A) Tailing Kit Invitrogen 25 Rxns 1 

INVITROGEN BMP4 Polyclonal 

Antibody, 
13 BS-1374R Invitrogen 100ul 

14 BS-2242R INVITROGEN BMP7 Polyclonal Antibody, | Invitrogen 100ul 

INVITROGEN T-bet Monoclonal Antibody Invitrogen 
(eBio39D (39D, 3-9D)) 

15 14-5824-82 100ug 1 

16 BS-0580R 100ul INVITROGEN SOCS3 Polyclonal 

Antibody, 
Invitrogen 

INVITROGEN CD254 (RANK Ligand) 
Polyclonal Antibody 

17 PA5-21951 Invitrogen 100ul 

18 BS-1843R INVITROGEN LEF-1 Polyclonal Invitrogen 100ul 

Antibody 

19 AB1453A Verso cDNA Synthesis Kit Invitrogen 40 Rxns Kit 

Phospho-Smad2 
(Ser465/467)/Smad3 (Ser423/425) 
(D27F4) Rabbit mAb, 
Phospho-Smad1 (Ser463/465)/ 
Smad5 (Ser463/465)/ Smad9 

(Ser465/467), 
NF-kappaB p65 (D14E12) XP Rabbit 

mAb, 

20 8828S CST USA 100 

21 13820T CST USA 20 u 1 

22 8242T CST USA 
20 1 

CST USA 100 ul Toll-like Receptor 4 (D8L5W) Rabbit 
mAb (Mouse Specific) 

23 14358S 

IL-6 (D5WAV) XP Rabbit mAb (Mouse CST USA 

Specific) 
24 12912T 20 l 1 



cONSUMABLES 

SPINWIN-TM Centrifuge Tube 
Conical Bottom, 50 sterile, 500 SPINWIN-TM Centrifuge Tube 
Conical Bottom, 15 sterile, 500/pk MICRO TIPS, PP Autoclavable, Cap-0.2-10 ul, 1000 

25 546041 

500 /pk Tarson 2 26 546021 

500 (pk Tarson 2 27 521000 

1000 pk Tarson 
28 521010 MICRO TIPS, PP Autoclavable, Cap-2-200 ul, 1000/pk 

MICRO TIPS, PP Autoclavable, Cap-200-1000 ul, 500/pk 
Maxiamp PCR®Tubes, PP 

Autoclavable, Cap- 0.2 ml, 1000/pk Micro Centrifuge Tube, : PP 
Autoclavable, Cap-1.5 ml, 500/pk 

Micro Centrifuge Tube,: PP 
Autoclavable, Cap-2.0 ml, 500/pk 
Cell Scraper, 220 mm, 100/pk 

500 /pk Tarson 1 29 521020 

500 /pk Tarson 1 30 510051 

1000 /pk Tarson 2 31 500010 

500 /pk Tarson 32 500020 
500 /pk Tarson 2 33 960051 
100 /pk Tarson 

The firms who wish to supply the items are requested to submit the quotation in sealed cover to the undersigned not later than 4pm on 01.10.2022. The quotations are invited only from the Authorised dealers of the corresponding products. Kindly mention our SI. No and the quantity for the products you are quoting. Quotations will be opened on 03.10.2022 in the 
presence of such tenderers or their authorized representatives who may be present at that time. 

Professer & Head 
Depertment of Biochermistry 

University of Kerala, Kariavattom 
Thiruvananthapuram 695 581 

BOCHE OCHE 

ARIAVA 

EMIST INIM 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

